Loyal | ER1.45.1595.400-1SPPN
  Bearing No. ER1.45.1595.400-1SPPN
D 1836 mm
d 1437 mm
H 135 mm
Z 112 mm
m 16 mm
Ht 135 mm
Fi 1485 mm
Hi 115 mm
He 120 mm
hi 30 mm
he 30 mm
Ni 45 mm
De 1836 mm
Ne 45 mm
Fe 1700 mm
Dp 1808 mm
Dci 1437 mm
Dce 1608 mm
Size (mm) 1437x1836x135
Width (mm) 135
Bearing number ER1.45.1595.400-1SPP
N
Bore Diameter (mm) 1437
Outer Diameter (mm) 1836
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1